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T A M P A  B A Y  T R I A L  L A W Y E R S  A S S O C I A T I O N
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THE HONORABLE
CARL HINSON 
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FRIDAY
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Register
Here

8AM
9AM

https://www.tbtla.us/events/2025golf


TITLE SPONSOR $8,500TITLE SPONSOR $8,500

Sponsorship Opportunities
Only ONE Available!

Listed as Presenting Sponsor of TBTLA’s 20  Anniversary Eventth

Prominent Title Sponsor banner displayed on all event materials
Opportunity to speak (2 minutes) at lunch + awards ceremony
Opportunity to introduce runner up and winning teams at lunch + awards ceremony
Complimentary breakfast and lunch for sponsor guests
Four (4) foursomes
Priority Hole Assignment on Hole 1 for Table on Course with Hole Sign 

        (Sponsor must provide Table)

PLATINUM SPONSOR $4,000PLATINUM SPONSOR $4,000
Verbal sponsor acknowledgment during all announcements
Complimentary breakfast and lunch for sponsor guests
Two (2) foursomes
Two (2) hole signs
Hole Assignment for Table on Course on with Hole Sign

       (Sponsor must provide tent, table and materials)

GOLD SPONSOR $3,500GOLD SPONSOR $3,500
Verbal sponsor acknowledgment during all announcements
Complimentary breakfast and lunch for sponsor guests
One (1) foursome
Hole Assignment for Table on Course on with Hole Sign

        (Sponsor must provide tent, table and materials) 

LUNCH SPONSOR $3,000LUNCH SPONSOR $3,000
Recognition as Lunch Sponsor
One (1) foursome
Complimentary breakfast and lunch for sponsor guests
Hole Assignment for Table on Course on with Hole Sign

       (Sponsor must provide tent, table and materials) 
Company Signage at lunch area

BREAKFAST SPONSOR $3,000BREAKFAST SPONSOR $3,000
Recognition as Breakfast Sponsor
Complimentary breakfast and lunch for sponsor guests
One (1) foursome
Hole Assignment for Table on Course on with Hole Sign

        (Sponsor must provide tent, table and materials) 
Company Signage on breakfast packaging



SILVER SPONSOR $2,500SILVER SPONSOR $2,500
Complimentary breakfast and lunch for sponsor guests
One (1) foursome
Hole Assignment for Table on Course on with Hole Sign

        (Sponsor must provide tent, table and materials) 

QUESTIONS?     CONTACT MEG AT  EXECUTIVEDIRECTOR@TBTLA.US

CORPORATE SPONSOR $1,200CORPORATE SPONSOR $1,200
Hole Assignment for Table on Course on with Hole Sign

       (Sponsor must provide tent, table and materials) 
Opportunity to network and hand out swag to all participants

*Super Packet
$50

Includes 10 raffle
tickets + 2 mulligans
*2 Mulligans per person

Raffle Tickets:
2 for $10
5 for $20

Member or Judiciary Foursome - $700
Non-Member - $900
Individual or Judge Player - $175 
Non-Member  Player - $195

BEVERAGE CART SPONSOR $2,000

Add-OnsAdd-Ons

BLOODY MARY +
MIMOSA BAR SPONSOR  $1,500

Foursomes, Individual Golfers & Signage

SOLD - Client Legal Funding
Complimentary breakfast and lunch for two (2)
Company signage on beverage cart

SOLD - Imler Law
One (1) foursome
Complimentary breakfast and lunch for two (2)
Company signage at beverage area

SignageSignage
On-Course Contest s - $500

Longest Drive  Signage at Contest Hole  
Closest to the Pin  Signage at Contest Hole 

Hole Sign - $350
Company Logo displayed on course

Questions?    Contact  executivedirector@tbtla.us

SOLD

SOLD

https://clientlegalfunding.com/
https://www.imlerlaw.com/
mailto:executivedirector@tbtla.us

